Journal of Polish Safety and Reliability Association
Summer Safety and Reliability Seminars, Volume 7, Number 3, 2016
21
Guze Sambor
Kołowrocki Krzysztof
Maritime University, Gdynia, Poland
An approach to Baltic Port, Shipping, Ship Traffic and Operation
Information Critical Infrastructure Network operation process

3. Traffic and port operation information system 3
- AIS Swinoujscie (TPOIS3), Poland,
4. Traffic and port operation information system 4
- AIS Kikut (TPOIS4), Poland,
5. Traffic and port operation information system 5
- AIS Niechorze (TPOIS5), Poland,
6. Traffic and port operation information system 6
- AIS Gaski (TPOIS6), Poland,
7. Traffic and port operation information system 7
- AIS Jarosławiec (TPOIS7), Poland,
8. Traffic and port operation information system 8
- AIS Czolpino (TPOIS8), Poland,
9. Traffic and port operation information system 9
- AIS Rozewie (TPOIS9), Poland,
10. Traffic and port operation information system
10 - AIS Hel (TPOIS10), Poland,
11. Traffic and port operation information system
11 - AIS Krynica Morska (TPOIS11), Poland,
12. Traffic and port operation information system
12 - AIS Baltiysk (TPOIS12), Russia,
13. Traffic and port operation information system
13 - AIS Iantarniy (Amber) (TPOIS13), Russia,
14. Traffic and port operation information system
14 - AIS Klaipeda (TPOIS14), Lithuania,
15. Traffic and port operation information system
15 - AIS Liepaja Port (TPOIS15), Latvia,
16. Traffic and port operation information system
16 - AIS Riga (TPOIS16), Latvia,
17. Traffic and port operation information system
17 - AIS Saulkrasti (TPOIS17), Latvia,
18. – 22. Traffic and port operation information
systems 18 – 22 - Five AIS base stations in
Estonia: TPOIS18 - TPOIS22,
Guze Sambor, Kołowrocki Krzysztof

122 - DGPS base station in Dziwnow
(TPOIS122), Poland,
123. Traffic and port operation information system
123 – DGPS base station in Rozewie
(TPOIS123), Poland,
124. Traffic and port operation information system
124 – DGPS base station in Baltiysk
(TPOIS124), Russia,
125. Traffic and port operation information system
125 – DGPS base station in Kleipada
(TPOIS125), Lithuania,
126. Traffic and port operation information system
126 – DGPS base station in Ventospills
(TPOIS126), Latvia,
127. Traffic and port operation information system
127 – DGPS base station in Ristna (TPOIS127),
Estonia,
128. Traffic and port operation information system
128 – DGPS base station in Narva (TPOIS128),
Estonia,
129. Traffic and port operation information system
129 – DGPS base station in Shepelevskiy
(TPOIS129), Russia,
130. Traffic and port operation information system
130 – DGPS base station in Klamila
(TPOIS130), Russia,
131. Traffic and port operation information system
131 – DGPS base station in Porkkala
(TPOIS131), Finland,
132. Traffic and port operation information system
132 – DGPS base station in Turku (TPOIS132),
Finland,
133. Traffic and port operation information system
133 – DGPS base station in Mantyluoto
(TPOIS133), Finland,
134. Traffic and port operation information system
134 – DGPS base station in Marjaniemi
(TPOIS134), Finland,
135. Traffic and port operation information system
135 – DGPS base station in Bjuroklubb
(TPOIS135), Sweden,
136. Traffic and port operation information system
136 – DGPS base station in Jarnas (TPOIS136),
Sweden,
137. Traffic and port operation information system
137 – DGPS base station in Skutskar
(TPOIS137), Sweden,
138. Traffic and port operation information system
138 – DGPS base station in Hjortonsudde
(TPOIS138), Sweden,
139. Traffic and port operation information system
139 – DGPS base station in Nynashamn
(TPOIS139), Sweden,
140. Traffic and port operation information system
140 – DGPS base station in Hoburg (TPOIS140),
Sweden,
141. Traffic and port operation information system
141 – DGPS base station in Holmsjo
(TPOIS141), Sweden,
142. Traffic and port operation information system
142 – DGPS base station in Kullen (TPOIS142),
Sweden,
143. Traffic and port operation information system
143 – DGPS base station in Gotheborg
(TPOIS143), Sweden,
144. Traffic and port operation information system
144 – DGPS base station in Skagen (TPOIS144),
Denmark,
145. Traffic and port operation information system
145 – DGPS base station in Blavandshuk
(TPOIS145), Denmark,